
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1 
A2

ELS4PRO-MASSE
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
14.06.2023 Louis

196,20
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131,00
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R4,50

R2,60

65,30

5,75

ELS4 PRO
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32,35 32,85


